
                                                                                  

2025 Centre for Youth and Community Music Calendar 

                                     Enrolments are continuous throughout the year 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    

 
 

 
 

 
* Indicates a public holiday. Some Tutors choose to teach individual lessons on a public holiday,  

and some do not. Please check with your individual tutor whether lessons will take place on these days.  
 

Enrolments are continuous throughout the year.  

 
CYCM dates coincide with the Department of Education Northern Territory Schools Calendar.  

 
Ph: (08) 8946 6013      Email:  cycm@cdu.edu.au     Web:  www.cdu.edu.au/cycm  

 
Calendar updated: 25th November 2024 

Term 1 – 10 weeks  

Tuesday 7th January  Office re-opens 

Monday 27th January Australia Day (office closed) 

Tuesday 28th January  Teaching commences 

Week 8 Starting on Monday 17th March  Eighth and final lesson for Term 1 

Friday 4th April Teaching ends 

Monday 7th April – Sunday 13th April Term Break (office open) 

 

Term 2 – 10 weeks 

Monday 14th April Teaching commences 

Friday 18th April – Monday 21st April Easter Break* (office closed) 

Friday 25th April  Anzac Day* (office closed) 

Monday 5th May May Day holiday* (office closed) 

Week 8 Starting on Monday 2nd June Eighth and final lesson for Term 2 

Monday 9th June King’s Birthday holiday* (office closed) 

Friday 20th June Teaching ends 

Monday 23rd June – Sunday 13th July Mid-Year Break (office open) 

Monday 29th Sept until Wednesday 1st Oct Legato Orchestral Experience 

 

Term 3 – 10 weeks 

Monday 14th July Teaching commences  

Friday 25th July Darwin Show Day* (office closed) 

Monday 4th August Picnic Day* (office closed) 

Week 8 Starting on Monday 1st September Eighth and final lesson for Term 3 

Friday 19th September  Teaching ends 

Monday 22nd September – Sunday 5th October Term Break (office open) 

 

Term 4 – 10 weeks 

Monday 6th October Teaching commences  

Week 8 Starting on Monday 24th November Eighth and final lesson for Term 4  

Friday 12th December  Teaching ends (Office Closed) 

Monday 15th December – Sunday 5th January 2026 End of Year break (CYCM Closed) 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 Office re-opens 
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